
Bianca 
Wall Basin/Bath Mixer 
187mm Trim Kits Only

Drawing

Versions:202401

NR321510atCH

NR321510atMB

NR321510atGM

NR321510atBG

NR321510atBN

1x Plate
1x Handle
1x Spout
1x Cartridge Bell
1x Dressing Ring

Finish & SKU

WM-060073
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plastic sleeve

grubscrew

water testing plug

washer
self-tapping screw

do waterproof
treatment

3. Insert the O ring to the dressing bell groove, and slide the dressing bell onto cartridge. 

Installation Instruction For Trim Kits Only
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